Gruppenname Schultyp

K1&K2
K3&K4
K5&K6
R1&R2
R3&R4
R5&R6
D
E1&E2
E3&E4
W1&W2
Al
A2&A3
H

GIS-Day 00 2024 - Angemeldete Schulen

G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
HLW

HLW
HTL

Schulname
Kérnergymnasium Linz
Kérnergymnasium Linz
Kérnergymnasium Linz
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Dachsberg
Enns
Enns
Wels WallererstralRe
Linz-Auhof
Linz-Auhof
Linz Goethstralle

Klasse Alter
7A 17
7B 17
7c 17
6A 16
6B 16
6C 16
7B 17
7A 17
7B 17
7A 17

3Hc 17

3Ha 17
4Hbh-hz 18
Workshopgruppen

Schulen

Gruppen
2
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23
7

Schiiler:innen

22
23
18
19
23
18
15
18
19
21
12
21
16

245
13

Stand: 26.10.2024

Begleitperson Schule
Simon Scharerweger
Simon Scharerweger
Sigrun Kolar-Kniewasser
Rainer Mostl
Rainer Mostl
Rainer Mostl
Mag. Johann Knoll
Livia Haiger
Anna Ruspeckhofer
Mag. Jochen Rauber
Birgitt Lechner
Mag Silke Krusek
Michael Fuchsberger

Schiller:innen
Klassen



